
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

Nr.

136

188

164

139

165

74

190

143

170

137

159

138

180

44

161

173

17

181

154

135

171

176

129

144

196

179

177

162

199

189

134

185

132

149

178

193

157

125

123

145

200

Nome

Caue Andre

Robert Costa

Leandro Henriques dos Santos

Danilo Reis dos Santos

Leonardo Barbosa Natali

Hemerson Luiz

Rodrigo Goncalves Mateus

Erik Van Damme

Luiz Artur de Almeida Souza

Celso Atahala Rosa Marum          1

Diego Haddad

Cesar Augusto de Campos                    1

Mauro Isaac de Camargo Amâncio          1

David Goncalves

José Fernando Moreno                1

Marcelo Dumont Carlos    MDC

Cleber

Michael Wellington Gomes Barbosa

Henrique Ferro Carlos

Carlos Eduardo Saraiva Junior

Luiz Eduardo de Oliveira          1

Marcio Willians Gomes Barbosa

Allan Hebert Bicalho Ferraz

Evandro Hernandes Souza

Vinicius Daguano Monteiro

Mario de Oliveira Souza Junior    MDC

Marcio Zamboni Cremácio

Juliano de Almeida

William Paula da Silva

Robson Folli

Bruno José Rafael Neves Amate

Renan Pezani Jorge Rocha

Bruno Cesar de Barros Fernandes            1

Gustavo Lopes Camara

Marcus Vinicius C Lima Rocha

Rodrigo Scalercio Cardoso da Silva

Jamil Roberto  Kustovich Straioto                   1

Alessandro Ongarato                 1

Alessandre Alves Andrade

Fabricio Briet Silva

Willian Vieira Cabral

Classe

Track Day

Track Day

Track Day

Track Day

Track Day

T1000 L

Track Day

Track Day

Track Day

Track Day

T600 P

Track Day

Track Day

T1000 L

Track Day

Track Day

Track Day

Track Day

Track Day

Track Day

Track Day

Track Day

Track Day

Track Day

Track Day

Track Day

Track Day

Track Day

Track Day

Track Day

Track Day

Track Day

Track Day

Track Day

Track Day

Track Day

Track Day

Track Day

Track Day

Track Day

Track Day

Melhor Tm

1:56.248

1:58.579

1:59.292

1:59.382

1:59.402

1:59.505

2:00.501

2:00.711

2:00.949

2:01.923

2:02.109

2:02.423

2:02.585

2:02.905

2:03.667

2:03.801

2:03.980

2:04.003

2:04.322

2:04.382

2:05.107

2:05.181

2:05.801

2:05.860

2:06.505

2:06.540

2:06.886

2:07.070

2:07.223

2:07.930

2:08.221

2:08.469

2:09.637

2:09.771

2:10.204

2:10.441

2:17.438

2:21.531

2:24.317

2:27.804

2:36.490

Dif

-

+2.331

+3.044

+3.134

+3.154

+3.257

+4.253

+4.463

+4.701

+5.675

+5.861

+6.175

+6.337

+6.657

+7.419

+7.553

+7.732

+7.755

+8.074

+8.134

+8.859

+8.933

+9.553

+9.612

+10.257

+10.292

+10.638

+10.822

+10.975

+11.682

+11.973

+12.221

+13.389

+13.523

+13.956

+14.193

+21.190

+25.283

+28.069

+31.556

+40.242

Espaço

-

+2.331

+0.713

+0.090

+0.020

+0.103

+0.996

+0.210

+0.238

+0.974

+0.186

+0.314

+0.162

+0.320

+0.762

+0.134

+0.179

+0.023

+0.319

+0.060

+0.725

+0.074

+0.620

+0.059

+0.645

+0.035

+0.346

+0.184

+0.153

+0.707

+0.291

+0.248

+1.168

+0.134

+0.433

+0.237

+6.997

+4.093

+2.786

+3.487

+8.686

Melhor Spd

133,442

130,819

130,037

129,939

129,917

129,805

128,733

128,509

128,256

127,231

127,037

126,711

126,544

126,215

125,437

125,301

125,120

125,097

124,776

124,716

123,993

123,920

123,309

123,251

122,623

122,589

122,255

122,078

121,931

121,257

120,982

120,748

119,660

119,537

119,139

118,923

112,868

109,604

107,488

104,953

99,127

Na volta

6

5

6

3

7

2

5

4

5

4

6

7

7

4

5

4

6

5

3

5

7

5

5

3

6

2

3

6

3

4

5

3

5

2

3

2

5

3

2

2

3

2o. melhor

1:58.719

2:00.550

1:59.910

2:02.849

2:00.945

1:59.883

2:01.237

2:03.201

2:03.539

2:05.381

2:05.326

2:02.806

2:03.094

2:06.492

2:03.717

2:03.928

2:05.924

2:04.739

2:06.053

2:04.982

2:05.338

2:06.582

2:08.206

2:07.630

2:06.884

-.---

2:10.825

2:07.684

2:09.769

2:09.204

2:11.272

2:13.422

2:10.968

2:10.743

2:11.355

2:11.586

2:17.893

2:26.375

2:25.107

-.---

2:40.322

2a. volta

5

3

5

2

5

3

6

3

3

7

2

4

8

2

7

6

5

2

5

6

6

2

3

2

5

1

2

5

2

5

6

2

3

3

2

3

2

2

3

1

2

NCBM

2

19

1

Sponsor

ELB

ELB

Classificado pela melhor voltaPaulista de Motovecidade TEM 3a Etapa

Domingo

3o Track Day A

Qualificação (15:00 Tempo)

Interlagos 4,309 Km

10/03/2019 10:28

3a Tem Paulista Motovelocidade
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